
Nazwa przystanku  1-5  1-5  1-5 6a  1-5 6a  1-5  1-5 6a  1-5  1-5  1-5 6a  1-5  1-5
BYDGOSZCZ, Dw. Autobus. PKS 5:35 6:30 7:55 8:25 8:50 10:25 11:50 13:10 13:55 14:25 15:50 16:55 17:45 17:50 20:00
Bydgoszcz, Dworzec Autobusowy 5:37 6:32 7:57 8:27 8:52 10:27 11:52 13:12 13:57 14:28 15:53 16:57 17:47 17:52 20:02
BYDG.,  Focha - Opera 5:41 6:36 8:01 8:31 8:56 10:31 11:56 13:16 14:01 14:33 15:58 17:01 17:51 17:56 20:06
BYDG.,Rondo Grunwaldzkie 5:43 6:38 8:03 8:33 8:58 10:33 11:58 13:18 14:03 14:36 16:01 17:03 17:53 17:58 20:08
BYDG., ul.Grunw.-Kraszewskiego 5:46 6:41 8:06 8:36 9:01 10:36 12:01 13:21 14:06 14:39 16:04 17:06 17:56 18:01 20:11
BYDG., Rondo Maczka 5:48 6:43 8:08 8:38 9:03 10:38 12:03 13:23 14:08 14:41 16:06 17:08 17:58 18:03 20:13
Bydg., Grunwl. - Filtrowa 5:50 6:45 8:10 8:40 9:05 10:40 12:05 13:25 14:10 14:43 16:08 17:10 18:00 18:05 20:15
BYDG., Grunwaldzka/Kolbego 5:54 6:49 8:14 8:44 9:09 10:44 12:09 13:29 14:14 14:47 16:12 17:14 18:04 18:09 20:19
PAWŁÓWEK, Bydgoska (przy Karczmie) 5:57 6:52 8:17 8:47 9:12 10:47 12:12 13:32 14:17 14:51 16:16 17:17 18:07 18:12 20:22
PAWŁÓWEK I 5:59 6:54 8:19 8:49 9:14 10:49 12:14 13:34 14:19 14:53 16:18 17:19 18:09 18:14 20:24
KRUSZYN 6:01 6:56 8:21 8:51 9:16 10:51 12:16 13:36 14:21 14:55 16:20 17:21 18:11 18:16 20:26
ZIELONCZYN 6:03 6:58 8:23 8:53 9:18 10:53 12:18 13:38 14:23 14:57 16:22 17:23 18:13 18:18 20:28
STRZELEWO 6:06 7:01 8:26 8:56 9:21 10:56 12:21 13:41 14:26 15:01 16:26 17:26 18:16 18:21 20:31
MINIKOWO 6:09 7:04 8:29 8:59 9:24 10:59 12:24 13:44 14:29 15:04 16:29 17:29 18:19 18:24 20:34
ŚLESIN II 6:12 7:07 8:32 9:02 9:27 11:02 12:27 13:47 14:32 15:07 16:32 17:32 18:22 18:27 20:37
ŚLESIN I 6:13 7:08 8:33 9:03 9:28 11:03 12:28 13:48 14:33 15:08 16:33 17:33 18:23 18:28 20:38
TRZECIEWNICA, wybudowanie 6:15 7:10 8:35 9:05 9:30 11:05 12:30 13:50 14:35 15:10 16:35 17:35 18:25 18:30 20:40
TRZECIEWNICA 6:18 7:13 8:38 9:08 9:33 11:08 12:33 13:53 14:38 15:13 16:38 17:38 18:28 18:33 20:43
NAKŁO, ul. Potulicka 6:23 7:18 8:43 9:13 9:38 11:13 12:38 13:58 14:43 15:18 16:43 17:43 18:33 18:38 20:48
NAKŁO, ul. Ks. P. Skargi nr 6 6:24 7:19 8:44 9:14 9:39 11:14 12:39 13:59 14:44 15:19 16:44 17:44 18:34 18:39 20:49
NAKŁO, ul. Jackowskiego 8 6:26 7:21 8:46 9:16 9:41 11:16 12:41 14:01 14:46 15:21 16:46 17:46 18:36 18:41 20:51
NAKŁO, ul. Staszica I 6:28 7:23 8:48 9:18 9:43 11:18 12:43 14:03 14:48 15:23 16:48 17:48 18:38 18:43 20:53
NAKŁO, Dworzec Autobus. PKS 6:30 7:25 8:50 9:20 9:45 11:20 12:45 14:05 14:50 15:25 16:50 17:50 18:40 18:45 20:55

Nazwa przystanku  1-5  1-5  1-5 6a  1-5  1-5 6a  1-5 6a  1-5  1-5  1-5 6a  1-5
NAKŁO, Dworzec Autobus. PKS 4:35 5:30 6:35 7:25 7:30 8:55 9:25 12:05 12:15 13:15 14:10 15:40 15:50 18:05
NAKŁO, ul. Staszica I 4:37 5:32 6:38 7:28 7:33 8:57 9:27 12:07 12:17 13:17 14:13 15:43 15:52 18:07
NAKŁO, ul. Dąbrowskiego 4:38 5:33 6:40 7:30 7:35 8:58 9:28 12:08 12:18 13:18 14:15 15:45 15:53 18:08
NAKŁO, ul. Krzywoustego 4:39 5:34 6:42 7:32 7:37 8:59 9:29 12:09 12:19 13:19 14:17 15:47 15:54 18:09
NAKŁO, ul. Bydgoska 4:41 5:36 6:44 7:34 7:39 9:01 9:31 12:11 12:21 13:21 14:19 15:49 15:56 18:11
NAKŁO, ul. Potulicka (Biedronka) 4:43 5:38 6:46 7:36 7:41 9:03 9:33 12:13 12:23 13:23 14:21 15:51 15:58 18:13
TRZECIEWNICA 4:48 5:43 6:52 7:42 7:47 9:08 9:38 12:18 12:28 13:28 14:27 15:57 16:03 18:18
TRZECIEWNICA, wybudowanie 4:51 5:46 6:55 7:45 7:50 9:11 9:41 12:21 12:31 13:31 14:30 16:00 16:06 18:21
ŚLESIN I 4:54 5:49 6:58 7:48 7:53 9:14 9:44 12:24 12:34 13:34 14:33 16;03 16:09 18:24
ŚLESIN II 4:55 5:50 6:59 7:49 7:54 9:15 9:45 12:25 12:35 13:35 14:34 16:04 16:10 18:25
MINIKOWO 4:58 5:53 7:02 7:52 7:57 9:18 9:48 12:28 12:38 13:38 14:37 16:07 16:13 18:28
STRZELEWO 5:01 5:56 7:05 7:55 8:00 9:21 9:51 12:31 12:41 13:41 14:40 16:10 16:16 18:31
ZIELONCZYN 5:05 6:00 7:09 7:59 8:04 9:25 9:55 12:35 12:45 13:45 14:44 16:14 16:20 18:35
KRUSZYN 5:07 6:02 7:11 8:01 8:06 9:27 9:57 12:37 12:47 13:47 14:46 16:16 16:22 18:37
PAWŁÓWEK I 5:09 6:04 7:13 8:03 8:08 9:29 9:59 12:39 12:49 13:49 14:48 16:18 16:24 18:39
PAWŁÓWEK, Bydgoska(przy Karczmie) 5:10 6:05 7:14 8:04 8:09 9:30 10:00 12:40 12:50 13:50 14:49 16:19 16:25 18:40
BYDG., Grunwaldzka/Kolbego 5:14 6:09 7:19 8:09 8:14 9:34 10:04 12:44 12:54 13:54 14:54 16:24 16:29 18:44
BYDG., Grunw. - Filtrowa 5:17 6:12 7:22 8:12 8:17 9:37 10:07 12:47 12:57 13:57 14:57 16:27 16:32 18:47
BYDG., Grunwaldzka/Flisacka 5:19 6:14 7:24 8:14 8:19 9:39 10:09 12:49 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:29 16:34 18:49
BYDG., ul.Grunw.-Kraszewskiego 5:21 6:16 7:26 8:16 8:21 9:41 10:11 12:51 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:31 16:36 18:51
BYDG.,Rondo Grunwaldzkie 5:24 6:19 7:29 8:19 8:24 9:44 10:14 12:54 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:34 16:39 18:54
BYDG., Plac Teatralny 5:26 6:21 7:31 8:21 8:26 9:46 10:16 12:56 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:36 16:41 18:56
BYDG., R-do Jagiellonów nr 28 5:28 6:23 7:33 8:23 8:28 9:48 10:18 12:58 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:38 16:43 18:58
BYDGOSZCZ, Dw. Autobus. PKS 5:30 6:25 7:35 8:25 8:30 9:50 10:20 13:00 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:40 16:45 19:00


